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Whitehouse High School 2020 Track and Field Schedule

Date

Meet

Starting Time

Thursday, February 13

Thursday, February 20

Friday, February 28
Friday, March 6

Tuesday, March 17
Thursday, March 19

Thursday, March 26

Tri-Meet at Bullard (JV & Var. Boys & Girls)

Chapel Hill Bulldog Relays (JV & Var. Boys & Girls)

Pine Tree Graham Knowles Relays (JV & Varsity .Boys & Girls)
Jacksonville Tribe Relays

Lufkin Tommy Early Relays (9" Boys, JV Boys & Girls
Lufkin Willie Ross Relays (Varsity Boys & Girls)

Wildcat Relays (JV & Varsity Boys and Girls)

Fri.-Sat. March 27 & 28 Texas Relays (Varsity Boys & Girls qualifiers only)

Monday, March 30

Wednesday, April 1
Thursday April 2

Thursday, April 9
Wed.,or Thurs., April 15 or 16
Fri.-Sat. April 24 & 25

Fri.-Sat, May 8 & 9

Whitehouse Junior High School 2020 Track and Field Schedule

Date

9th & JV District 16-5A Championships at Jacksonville

Varsity District 16-5A Championships at Whitehouse
Varsity District 16-5A Championships at Whitehouse

Area Qualifiers Meet
15&16-5A Area Championships at Mt. Pleasant
Region 2-5A Championships at Arlington

UIL State Championships at Austin

Meet

3:30 pm

1:00 pm

9:00 am
12:00 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
1:30 pm
TBA
10:00 am

10:00 am
TBA

TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA

Starting Time

Thursday, February 27

Thursday, March 5

Tuesday, March 24

Friday, April 3
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Bullard 7" & 8" Boys and Girls

7" & 8" Boys at Whitehouse
7th & 81 Girls at Jacksonville

7" & 8" Girls at Whitehouse
7" & 8" Boys at Jacksonville

District Championships at Jacksonville (7" & 8" Boys & Girls)

2:30 pm

3:30 pm
3:30 pm

3:30 pm
3:30 pm

TBA



