Whitehouse High School 2020 Track and Field Schedule

<u>Date</u>	Meet	Starting Time
Thursday, February 13	Tri-Meet at Bullard (JV & Var. Boys & Girls)	3:30 pm
Thursday, February 20	Chapel Hill Bulldog Relays (JV & Var. Boys & Girls)	1:00 pm
Friday, February 28	Pine Tree Graham Knowles Relays (JV & Varsity .Boys & Girls)	9:00 am
Friday, March 6	Jacksonville Tribe Relays	12:00 pm
Tuesday, March 17	Lufkin Tommy Early Relays (9th Boys, JV Boys & Girls	2:30 pm
Thursday, March 19	Lufkin Willie Ross Relays (Varsity Boys & Girls)	2:30 pm
Thursday, March 26	Wildcat Relays (JV & Varsity Boys and Girls)	1:30 pm
FriSat. March 27 & 28 Texas	TBA	
Monday, March 30	9th & JV District 16-5A Championships at Jacksonville	10:00 am
Wednesday, April 1 Thursday April 2	Varsity District 16-5A Championships at Whitehouse Varsity District 16-5A Championships at Whitehouse	10:00 am TBA
Thursday, April 9	Area Qualifiers Meet	TBA
Wed.,or Thurs., April 15 or 16	15&16-5A Area Championships at Mt. Pleasant	TBA
FriSat. April 24 & 25	Region 2-5A Championships at Arlington	TBA
FriSat, May 8 & 9	UIL State Championships at Austin	TBA

Whitehouse Junior High School 2020 Track and Field Schedule

Date	Meet	Starting Time
Thursday, February 27	Bullard 7th & 8th Boys and Girls	2:30 pm
Thursday, March 5	7 th & 8 th Boys at Whitehouse 7 th & 8 th Girls at Jacksonville	3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Tuesday, March 24	7 th & 8 th Girls at Whitehouse 7 th & 8 th Boys at Jacksonville	3:30 pm 3:30 pm
Friday, April 3	District Championships at Jacksonville (7th & 8th Boys & Girls)	TBA